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Session: Regular, 2014
13818021 BOBITA GURUNG P Moran College
Session: Regular, 2015
20510023 PRIYANKA TAID D2 LAKHIMPUR PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY
25710023 MADHUSMITA KHOUND P Jorhat College
25710026 REKHAMONI PEGU B! Jorhat College
15110016 JITU LODHI P Moran College
15110026 RANJIT TANTI P Moran College
1511831 SURUJ DIHINGIA P Moran College
13510117 DIPIKA MIPUN P Nandalal Borgohain City Colleg
13510152 UJJALATA HAZARIKA P Nandalal Borgohain City Colleg
13510160 MORIAM BEGUM I1 Nandalal Borgohain City Colleg
13510163 TILUTTAMA CHANGMAI GOGOI II Nandalal Borgohain City Colleg
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12610037 JOY PURKAYASTHA P Tengakhat College

16210013 EKTA KUMARI SHAH P C.T. COLLEGE, TINSUKIA

Session: Regular, 2016

23710003 BIBHISON PEGU P Silapathar Town College
23710006 GANESWAR PEGU P Silapathar Town College
23710020 PRANAY JYOTI TALUKDAR P Silapathar Town College
23710056 ABINASH LALUNG P Sissi Borgaon College
27010011 ANIMA PHUKAN P Bordoloni Central College
23210018 JYOTI 0ZA P Paschim Dhemaji College
23210021 MANTOO KR. GOGOI D2 Paschim Dhemaji College
23210027 PHANIDHAR CHANGMAI P Paschim Dhemaji College
23210028 PULAK GOGOI D2 Paschim Dhemaji College
23210029 RUBUL BORUAH P Paschim Dhemaji College
23210031 BONTI GOGOI D2 Paschim Dhemaji College
i DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
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23210049

23410045

23410053

2701053

23710079

23710081

23710084

23710087

23710094

23710096

25510005

25510008

26810003

24910017

24910e33

24910043

25510027

2551ee31

RAJASHREE GOGOI

JUYAL PEGU

RAJESH PACHUNG

BIRALA BASUMATARY

MANURANJAN GOGOI

NILAMONI GOGOI

AMIYA BURAGOHAIN

HEMAMONI DIHINGIA

SIKHARANI DUTTA

TENISHMONI CHUTIA

KUSUMBAR BORAH

PRASANTA BORAH

BHABESH PATIR

PANKAJ SONOWAL

DHANTI SAIKIA

LINA GOGOI

NASIMA BEGUM

SONU KUMARI GIRI
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Paschim Dhemaji College
PASCHIM JONAI COLLEGE, DEKAPAM
PASCHIM JONAI COLLEGE, DEKAPAM
MADHYA MINGMANG KADAMGURI COLL
KAKATI BLOCK COLLEGE, DHEMAJI
KAKATI BLOCK COLLEGE, DHEMAJI
KAKATI BLOCK COLLEGE, DHEMAJI
KAKATI BLOCK COLLEGE, DHEMAJI
KAKATI BLOCK COLLEGE, DHEMAJI
KAKATI BLOCK COLLEGE, DHEMAJI
Lakhimpur Kendriya Mahavidyala
Lakhimpur Kendriya Mahavidyala
Rengam Subansiri College
Harhi College
Harhi College
Harhi College
LAKHIMPUR PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY

LAKHIMPUR PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY
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25518032 IMRAN HOQUE IT LAKHIMPUR PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY
24110027 HARENDRA DEURI P BHIBIRAM HAZARIKA COLLEGE, LAK
24110035 JITU BORAH P BHIBIRAM HAZARIKA COLLEGE, LAK
2411ee54 PRABAN DOLEY P BHIBIRAM HAZARIKA COLLEGE, LAK
24110063 ROHIT CHANDRA BORAH P BHIBIRAM HAZARIKA COLLEGE, LAK
24110077 BINALI BASUMATARY P BHIBIRAM HAZARIKA COLLEGE, LAK
24110095 KUKI PEGU P BHIBIRAM HAZARIKA COLLEGE, LAK
21316041 SUBHRAJIT GOGOIL P BHIMPARA TC MEMORIAL COLLEGE,
19810035 PARIZA BASUMATARY P DOYANG COLLEGE, MERAPANI
19810052 RUPAM KUMAR SONOWAL P DOYANG COLLEGE, MERAPANI
16310015 MANASH DUTTA P Jorhat College
¥ DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
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17510005 BIKASH BORA P Sarbodaya College
17510015 JIBANATH DOLEY p Sarbodaya College
17510021 MONJIL BORAH P Sarbodaya College
15410015 TEJUDEEP DEURI P Cinnamara College
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15410027 BIKASH GOGOI 11 Cinnamara College
15410038 ESANKU SHARMA E i Cinnamara College
15010008 SANTANU SONOWAL P Borholla College
11910011 MOUCHUMI GOGOI II Sibsagar Girls' College
11010805 CHANDAN NEOG P Moran College
11016006 DHURBA JUTI GOHAIN p Moran College
110108007 DIPU BORAH P Moran College
11012809 KAMAL SAHU P Moran College
11010012 NABA NIJUT KONWAR P Moran College
11010013 NIKHIL CHAWRA P Moran College
11010014 PRIYANKURAJ MOHAN P Moran College
11010016 RAJ CHAWRA P Moran College
11010021 SANTOSH SAHU P Moran College
11010022 SHYAM KUMAR NEWAR P Moran College
11010023 SURAJ RAI P Moran College
11e1e024 SURESH DEBNATH P Moran College
11210028 BONDONA BORUAH P Moran College
11010029 DEEPSIKHA CHUTIA P Moran College
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11010038 HIMAKSHI GOGOI P Moran College
11e1ee31 JANAKI CHETRI BARUAH P Moran College
11910035 NILIMA SAIKIA P Moran College
11810638 PRUNIMA CHETIA P Moran College
1101ee39 PUJA CHAWRA P Moran College
11010842 RUMI GOGOI D2 Moran College
1181846 SUMON DAS P Moran College
2 DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
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llot0047 suRaBHI CHETIA P Moran College
11810048 TOTOMONI TIRKY P Moran College
11810855 RITURAJ SHARMA T Moran College
11810857 UJJAL DIP BARUAH 1T Moran College
14110854 SANGITA KANDULANA P DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
14110093 PARIJAT DIHINGIA II DIRECTORATE OF OPEN & DISTANCE
1411@1€6 APURBA GOGOI P Nandalal Borgohain City Colleg
14110167 ARUP JYOTI GOHAIN P Nandalal Borgohain City Colleg
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14110132

14110139

14110156

14110159

14110167

14110174

141106200

14116213

14110232

14110233

14110234

110100867

13116018

13110019

13110024

13110026

13116029

13110033

GHIRU JYOTI GOHAIN

KAUSHIK RANJAN DAS

PARTHA PRATIM KONWAR

PRONOTI SAIKIA

RUSTOM DANG

SUBHA URANG

KIMI DUTTA

POMPI BANERIJEE

KRISHNA DAS

MANASH JYOTI SONOWAL

PAWAN KUMAR LIMBOO

RUPJYOTI DUTTA

NITUL MECH

PABITRA GOHAIN

RISHIKESH BORKOTOKY

SATYANDRA NATH BORUAH

UJJAL PRAN DAS

JUNUKA TARANGPI

II

&l

Nandalal
Nandalal
Nandalal
Nandalal
Nandalal
Nandalal
Nandalal
Nandalal
Nandalal
Nandalal
Nandalal
Pithubar
Duliajan
Duliajan
Duliajan
Duliajan
Duliajan

Duliajan
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Borgohain
Borgohain
Borgohain
Borgohain
Borgohain
Borgohain
Borgohain
Borgohain
Borgohain
Borgohain

Borgohain

City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City

City

Colleg
Colleg
Colleg
Colleg
Colleg
Colleg
Colleg
Colleg
Colleg
Colleg

Colleg

Girls' Degree College

College
College
College
College
College

College
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13110039 NABANITA GOGOI P Duliajan College
13110e42 RIMPI MAZUMDER P Duliajan College
13118064 TANUJA SONOWAL P Tengakhat College
7 DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
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13510023 DEEPANJALT DUTTA P LAWOMAL COLLEGE
135100827 JINTI MONI CHUTIA & LAHOWAL COLLEGE
13516043 RITUMONI BARUAH LOHAR I1 LAHOWAL COLLEGE
11016068 BROJ KISHORE GOGOI P MORAN JUNIOR COLLEGE, KHOWANG,
11010671 ANCHAL AGARWALL P MORAN JUNIOR COLLEGE, KHOWANG,
11010072 DIBASH PROTIM KONWAR 1T MORAN JUNIOR COLLEGE, KHOWANG,
11016073 NAYAN MONI CHETIA IT MORAN JUNIOR COLLEGE, KHOWANG,
178100084 MOUSUMI DEY P Tinsukia Commerce College
18310026 SUNU SHARMA P DOOMDOOMA COLLEGE
18516004 PROBIN GUWALA P Ledo College
18610033 NERUMAI DOURAH P Makum éollege
17716088 JULIAS CHUTIA P BORDUBI JUNIOR COLLEGE, TINSUK
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17716018

177100260

28710002

2871e011

28710030

29310002

29310004

SOURADEEP GUHA

ANILA TANTI

BAPPI SUTRADHAR

PUNKHA NARZARY

KAHINOOR BEGUM

RUPOM KUMAR DAS

MD AMAD UDDIN

D2
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BORDUBI JUNIOR COLLEGE, TINSUK
BORDUBI JUNIOR COLLEGE, TINSUK
NEF COLLEGE, KOKRAJHAR
NEF COLLEGE, KOKRAJHAR
CRESCENT COLLEGE, DHUBRI
ADVANCED COMPUTING CENTRE, SIL

SILCHAR PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY
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